
-1.5 0.0 1.5
amplitude

-1.7

-1.6

-1.5

-1.4

-1.3

-1.2

-1.1

-1.0

-0.9

-0.8

-0.7

-0.6

-0.5

-0.4

-0.3

-0.2

-0.1

0.0

T
w

o-
w

ay
 tr

av
el

 ti
m

e 
(s

ec
)

-1.7

-1.6

-1.5

-1.4

-1.3

-1.2

-1.1

-1.0

-0.9

-0.8

-0.7

-0.6

-0.5

-0.4

-0.3

-0.2

-0.1

0.0

T
w

o-
w

ay
 tr

av
el

 ti
m

e 
(s

ec
)

50100150200250300350400450500550600650700750800850
Trace Number

Profile length=3.6 km, ← Azimuth=240.2˚ (VE~1.2)
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Line SMBS-22A magnetic anomaly over seismic


